Event Date

1/17/26

1/17/26

1/17/26
1/27/26
1/31/26

2/3/26

2/4/26

2/7/26
2/7/26

2/7/26

2/7/26

2/7/26

2/10/26

2/20/26

2/19/26

2/21/26

2/22/26
3/2/26

Event Date

3/2/26

Event

American Masters - Baltimore Nationals

Center Court Events Baltimore

Baltimore Home Show
Hilti MO E Wave
JVA Charm City Challenge 2026

BCC Hold - Governer's Active Shooter Work Group

Maryland Quality Initiative Conference

Dinosaur Adventures

All Star Challenge - Baltimore Showdown

World System Builder - 2026 Launch - Northeast

Umbral Starcade: Madden 2026 Superbowl Charm City
Challenge

Fox 45 and the CW - B'More Healthy Expo
2026 BEYA STEM
DTX Conference
American Craft Made Baltimore 2026

Maryland Music Educators Association Conference

3Step Volleyball Nationals 2026

CIAA Tournament 2026
AWP 2026 Conference & Bookfair

Event

Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Spring Expo

Estimated Attend

5607

1000

3000
600
11329

100

1500

4000
3730

1890

300

25000

13000

10310

3110

4000

42733
1200

Estimated
Attend

3000



3/8/26 2026 American College of Medical Genetics and Genomics 3250
(ACMG) Annual Clinical Ge

3/14/26 North American Grappling Association (NAGA) Grappling 1000
Championships
3/16/26 National Society of Black Engineers' (NSBE) Annual 10000

National Convention

3/23/26 Phi Theta Kappa 2026 Annual Convention 3500
3/28/26 ACPA 2026 Convention 2000
4/7/26 BCC Hold - Small Wares Inventory 0
4/11/26 Varsity Spirit Northeast Regional Summit 2026 6728
4/11/26 Best Flippin Card Show of Baltimore 5000
4/11/26 NACCHO Prepardness Summit 2300
4/15/26 Tuerk Conference 1054
4/17/26 2026 Lifesavers Conference on Roadway Safety 2000
4/19/26 Maryland Bridal & Wedding Expo 4500
4/23/26 Healthcare Sterile Processing Association (HSPA) Annual 2550
Conference

Estimated

Event Date Event

Attend

4/22/26 National Tourism Week 160
- Student Event & Baltimore CTE Food, Beverage, &
Baking C

4/22/26  Trade Show Executive — Fastest 50 Awards and Summit 200
4/24/26 Baltimore Tattoo Convention 14858

4/26/26 IAVM Region 1 Super Regional 150



4/30/26 US Chess Elementary Champions 4000
4/29/26 Baltimore City HR Wellness Fair 1700

5/1/26  APHL (Association of Public Health Laboratories) 2026 1200
Annual Conference

5/4/26 National Safety Council (NSC) Spring Safety Conference & 1500
Expo
2026
5/9/26 Tap Cancer Out Charity BJJ Open 1232
5/10/26  Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Corporate Conference 1050
5/15/26 MADE HOOPS 3500
Basketball Tournament
5/15/26 Cancer and Chronic Disease Bureau Staffing Retreat 150
5/16/26 National Franchise Show 500
5/19/26 Notre Dame of Maryland University 2500
Graduation
Estimated
Event Date Event
Attend
5/20/26 Partners for Justice Conference 309
5/22/26 ICNA — MAS 5S1st 27000
Annual Convention
5/27/26 BCC Hold - Cleaning 1
5/30/26 Jay's Car & Bike Show 12000
5/31/26 TechNet Cyber Conference 5200
6/4/26 2026 Baltimore City Small Business Advancement 671
Conference

6/8/26  Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Summer Expo 2191



6/11/26

6/13/26

6/20/26

6/21/26

6/26/26

6/26/26

6/27/26

6/26/26

6/28/26

Event Date

7/13/26

7/17/26

7/21/26

7/25/26

7/28/26

7/28/26

7/30/26

8/4/26

8/6/26

Associated Professional Sleep Societies, SLEEP Annual

Meeting
Culture Collision Trade Show
Oddities and Curiosities Expo
EPRI Electrification 2026

Riftbound Regional Competition

National Federation of Beauty Suppliers Annual Conference

Flight Centre Travel Group (FCTG) America's Ball 2026

APTA Rail Conference

Church of God in Christ (COGIC) AIM

Event

2026 AVID Summer Institute

MADE HOOPS
Basketball Tournament

Jack and Jill of America 2026 National Convention
17th Annual Mbaise USA Convention
Labor Law & Arbitration
Maryland State Bar Exam
2026 ATA Convention and Youth Conference
World Prayer Centre Introduction

Supernova Con

4000

10000

10000

1500

2500

2000

1800

1300

20000

Estimated
Attend

2500

1500

1500

1000

200

450

3000

3000

24000



8/8/26

8/13/26

8/16/26

8/26/26

9/3/26

9/9/26

Event Date

9/11/26

9/18/26

9/23/26

9/24/26
9/26/26

10/2/26

10/4/26
10/4/26

10/8/26
10/9/26

10/10/26
10/15/26

10/18/26

North American Chinese Regional Volleyball Tournament
(NACRVT)
2026
Umbral Starcade: Baltimore E-Sports Combine and STEM
Conference

2026 IRS Nationwide Tax Forum

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. Regional
Conference

Bi-Annual North American Singles Conference (NASCON)

2026 Open House

Event

Star City Games (SCG) Con
Baltimore Pokémon Regional Championship
Latino Builders Show
Baltimore Comic-Con
Society for Healthcare Strategy & Market Development
(SHSMD)

2026 Annual Confere

Tonight's Conversation LIVE Podcast Panel Discussion

Wild Dance Intensive
Consumer Packaged Goods Fall 2026

Civil Rights Breakfast

Collectors Showcase of America

World Oddities Expo

Baltimore Running Festival

Wild Dance Intensive

1250

700

4200

5000

2500

1800

Estimated
Attend

1400

5000

1000

40000
850

2500

600
900

700
6000

2800
9489

600



10/21/26 ASRM Scientific Congress & Expo 6500

10/30/26 Monster Mania Con 5000
10/31/26 Brick Fest Live 7000
11/5/26 Community Leadership Institute (CLI) 2026 750
11/8/26 Maryland Bridal & Wedding Expo 2100
11/9/26 NSGC Annual Conference 2026 2300
Estimat
Event Date Event S ed
Attend
11/10/26 Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Fall Expo 4100
11/12/26 2026 ABCT 60th 3000
Annual Convention
11/16/26 American Towman Exposition 7000
11/17/26 45th Annual Maryland Tourism and Travel Summit 2026 300
11/25/26 JOOLA North American Table Tennis Event 2026 2000
11/25/26 Goodwill Thanksgiving Dinner 2000
12/5/26 CCD Grand Nationals 2026 5000
12/5/26 North American Grappling Association (NAGA) Grappling 1000
Championships
12/5/26 School Choice Fair 3000
12/8/26 BCC Hold - MACO 100
Winter Meeting

12/11/26 Pro-Play Summit 2026 2000
12/11/26 Maryland Gymnastics 5601

Christmas on the Chesapeake 2026

12/13/26 BCC Hold 1



12/28/26

1/11/27

1/19/27

Event Date

1/23/27

1/30/27

1/29/27

2/5/27

2/5/27

2/5/27

2/5/27

2/12/27

2/16/27

2/16/27

2/20/27
3/1/27

3/6/27

3/9/27

3/8/27

3/13/27

Baltimore City Recreation and Parks Senior Division - New

Years Party

Mid Atlantic Nursery Trade Show

Maryland Quality Initiative Conference

Event

American Masters - Baltimore Nationals

JVA Charm City Challenge 2027

Sociologists for Women in Society (SWS) Winter Meeting

American Craft Show in Baltimore
Maryland Auto Show Baltimore
Maryland Auto Show Baltimore
BBYO International Convention
3Step Volleyball Nationals 2027

2027 BEYA STEM

DTX Conference
American Craft Show in Baltimore

CIAA Tournament 2027

National Association of Independent Schools 2027 NAIS
Annual Conference

All Star Challenge - Baltimore Showdown
National Council on Education for the Ceramic Arts
(NCECA) Annual Conference

Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Spring Expo

Fox 45 and the CW - B'More Healthy Expo

1200

11303

1500

Estimated
Attend

5607

11329

300

10310

4000

4000

5000

4000

13000

10310

42733
5000

3730

5000

3000

25000



