

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
1/17/26	American Masters - Baltimore Nationals	5607
1/17/26	Center Court Events Baltimore	1000
1/17/26	Baltimore Home Show	3000
1/27/26	Hilti MO E Wave	600
1/31/26	JVA Charm City Challenge 2026	11329
2/3/26	BCC Hold - Governer's Active Shooter Work Group	100
2/4/26	Maryland Quality Initiative Conference	1500
2/7/26	Dinosaur Adventures	4000
2/7/26	All Star Challenge - Baltimore Showdown	3730
2/7/26	World System Builder - 2026 Launch - Northeast	1890
2/7/26	Umbrial Starcade: Madden 2026 Superbowl Charm City Challenge	300
2/7/26	Fox 45 and the CW - B'More Healthy Expo	25000
2/10/26	2026 BEYA STEM DTX Conference	13000
2/20/26	American Craft Made Baltimore 2026	10310
2/19/26	Maryland Music Educators Association Conference	3110
2/21/26	3Step Volleyball Nationals 2026	4000
2/22/26	CIAA Tournament 2026	42733
3/2/26	AWP 2026 Conference & Bookfair	1200

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
3/2/26	Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Spring Expo	3000

3/8/26	2026 American College of Medical Genetics and Genomics (ACMG) Annual Clinical Ge	3250
3/14/26	North American Grappling Association (NAGA) Grappling Championships	1000
3/16/26	National Society of Black Engineers' (NSBE) Annual National Convention	10000
3/23/26	Phi Theta Kappa 2026 Annual Convention	3500
3/28/26	ACPA 2026 Convention	2000
4/7/26	BCC Hold - Small Wares Inventory	0
4/11/26	Varsity Spirit Northeast Regional Summit 2026	6728
4/11/26	Best Flippin Card Show of Baltimore	5000
4/11/26	NACCHO Preparedness Summit	2300
4/15/26	Tuerk Conference	1054
4/17/26	2026 Lifesavers Conference on Roadway Safety	2000
4/19/26	Maryland Bridal & Wedding Expo	4500
4/23/26	Healthcare Sterile Processing Association (HSPA) Annual Conference	2550

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
4/22/26	National Tourism Week - Student Event & Baltimore CTE Food, Beverage, & Baking C	160
4/22/26	Trade Show Executive – Fastest 50 Awards and Summit	200
4/24/26	Baltimore Tattoo Convention	14858
4/26/26	IAVM Region 1 Super Regional	150

4/30/26	US Chess Elementary Champions	4000
4/29/26	Baltimore City HR Wellness Fair	1700
5/1/26	APHL (Association of Public Health Laboratories) 2026 Annual Conference	1200
5/4/26	National Safety Council (NSC) Spring Safety Conference & Expo 2026	1500
5/9/26	Tap Cancer Out Charity BJJ Open	1232
5/10/26	Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Corporate Conference	1050
5/15/26	MADE HOOPS Basketball Tournament	3500
5/15/26	Cancer and Chronic Disease Bureau Staffing Retreat	150
5/16/26	National Franchise Show	500
5/19/26	Notre Dame of Maryland University Graduation	2500

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
5/20/26	Partners for Justice Conference	309
5/22/26	ICNA – MAS 51st Annual Convention	27000
5/27/26	BCC Hold - Cleaning	1
5/30/26	Jay's Car & Bike Show	12000
5/31/26	TechNet Cyber Conference	5200
6/4/26	2026 Baltimore City Small Business Advancement Conference	671
6/8/26	Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Summer Expo	2191

6/11/26	Associated Professional Sleep Societies, SLEEP Annual Meeting	4000
6/13/26	Culture Collision Trade Show	10000
6/20/26	Oddities and Curiosities Expo	10000
6/21/26	EPRI Electrification 2026	1500
6/26/26	Riftbound Regional Competition	2500
6/26/26	National Federation of Beauty Suppliers Annual Conference	2000
6/27/26	Flight Centre Travel Group (FCTG) America's Ball 2026	1800
6/26/26	APTA Rail Conference	1300
6/28/26	Church of God in Christ (COGIC) AIM	20000

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
7/13/26	2026 AVID Summer Institute	2500
7/17/26	MADE HOOPS Basketball Tournament	1500
7/21/26	Jack and Jill of America 2026 National Convention	1500
7/25/26	17th Annual Mbaise USA Convention	1000
7/28/26	Labor Law & Arbitration	200
7/28/26	Maryland State Bar Exam	450
7/30/26	2026 ATA Convention and Youth Conference	3000
8/4/26	World Prayer Centre Introduction	3000
8/6/26	Supernova Con	24000

8/8/26	North American Chinese Regional Volleyball Tournament (NACRVT) 2026	1250
8/13/26	Umbral Starcade: Baltimore E-Sports Combine and STEM Conference	700
8/16/26	2026 IRS Nationwide Tax Forum	4200
8/26/26	Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. Regional Conference	5000
9/3/26	Bi-Annual North American Singles Conference (NASCON)	2500
9/9/26	2026 Open House	1800

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
9/11/26	Star City Games (SCG) Con	1400
9/18/26	Baltimore Pokémon Regional Championship	5000
9/23/26	Latino Builders Show	1000
9/24/26	Baltimore Comic-Con	40000
9/26/26	Society for Healthcare Strategy & Market Development (SHSMD) 2026 Annual Confere	850
10/2/26	Tonight's Conversation LIVE Podcast Panel Discussion	2500
10/4/26	Wild Dance Intensive	600
10/4/26	Consumer Packaged Goods Fall 2026	900
10/8/26	Civil Rights Breakfast	700
10/9/26	Collectors Showcase of America	6000
10/10/26	World Oddities Expo	2800
10/15/26	Baltimore Running Festival	9489
10/18/26	Wild Dance Intensive	600

10/21/26	ASRM Scientific Congress & Expo	6500
10/30/26	Monster Mania Con	5000
10/31/26	Brick Fest Live	7000
11/5/26	Community Leadership Institute (CLI) 2026	750
11/8/26	Maryland Bridal & Wedding Expo	2100
11/9/26	NSGC Annual Conference 2026	2300

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
11/10/26	Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Fall Expo	4100
11/12/26	2026 ABCT 60th Annual Convention	3000
11/16/26	American Towman Exposition	7000
11/17/26	45th Annual Maryland Tourism and Travel Summit 2026	300
11/25/26	JOOLA North American Table Tennis Event 2026	2000
11/25/26	Goodwill Thanksgiving Dinner	2000
12/5/26	CCD Grand Nationals 2026	5000
12/5/26	North American Grappling Association (NAGA) Grappling Championships	1000
12/5/26	School Choice Fair	3000
12/8/26	BCC Hold - MACO Winter Meeting	100
12/11/26	Pro-Play Summit 2026	2000
12/11/26	Maryland Gymnastics Christmas on the Chesapeake 2026	5601
12/13/26	BCC Hold	1

12/28/26	Baltimore City Recreation and Parks Senior Division - New Years Party	1200
1/11/27	Mid Atlantic Nursery Trade Show	11303
1/19/27	Maryland Quality Initiative Conference	1500

Event Date	Event	Estimated Attend
1/23/27	American Masters - Baltimore Nationals	5607
1/30/27	JVA Charm City Challenge 2027	11329
1/29/27	Sociologists for Women in Society (SWS) Winter Meeting	300
2/5/27	American Craft Show in Baltimore	10310
2/5/27	Maryland Auto Show Baltimore	4000
2/5/27	Maryland Auto Show Baltimore	4000
2/5/27	BBYO International Convention	5000
2/12/27	3Step Volleyball Nationals 2027	4000
2/16/27	2027 BEYA STEM DTX Conference	13000
2/16/27	American Craft Show in Baltimore	10310
2/20/27	CIAA Tournament 2027	42733
3/1/27	National Association of Independent Schools 2027 NAIS Annual Conference	5000
3/6/27	All Star Challenge - Baltimore Showdown	3730
3/9/27	National Council on Education for the Ceramic Arts (NCECA) Annual Conference	5000
3/8/27	Whitman Coin & Collectibles - Baltimore Spring Expo	3000
3/13/27	Fox 45 and the CW - B'More Healthy Expo	25000